Dedicated Bus Services

Lordshill/ Millbrook/Regents Park
Shirley/ Winchester Road

Pick up/Drop off point AM

Lordshill Way / Woburn Road 7.40
Lordshill Library 7.44
Upper Brownhill Road 7.46
Lower Brownhill Road 7.48
Mansell Road 7.51
Kendall Avenue 7.53
Cumbrian way 7.55
Oakley Road, Tesco 7.57
Regents Park School, Oakley Road 7.58
Wilkinson’s, Shirley High Street 8.00
Winchester Road, The Malvern PH 8.10
Winchester Road, One stop & Butterfield Rd 8.11
Bassett Avenue, Holly Hill stop 8.12
Bassett Avenue, Ridgemount Ave stop 8.13
St George College 8.30

Peartree/ Woolston/ Chapel
Central Station/ Lower Shirley
Winchester Rd

Pick up/Drop off point AM
Peartree Ave, playing Field 7.30
Woolston Link 7.35
Chapel Rd Opp St Marys Church 7.40
RUN DIRECT TO CENTRAL STATION

Central Station 7.49
Foyes Corner 7.52
Grove Rd, Opp Atherley Bingo 7.55
St James Rd , nr church 7.57
Winchester Rd, Wilton Rd 8.00
St George College 8.30

For further information & contact details please visit:

www.wheelerstravel.co.uk or

www.lucketts.co.uk

Q) wiheelers

Woolston/ Sholing/ Thornhill
Bitterne/Bullar Rd/Northam

St Marys Rd/Stag Gates

Portswood
Pick up/Drop off point AM
Woolston, Opp Brewers 7.25
St Patricks/Fort Rd 7.26
Portsmouth Rd, St Anne's Rd 7.27
Wrights Hill (top) 7.30
St Marys Cemetery 7.31
Botley Rd — Valentine Ave 7.33
Montague Ave 7.36
Bursledon Rd, Opp The Range  7.39
Upper Deacon Rd N/W bound  7.40
Bitterne Leisure Centre 7.42
Bitterne shops, Sainsbury 7.45
Bullar Rd 7.50
Northam shops 7.55
St Marys Rd, British Gas 8.02
Onslow Rd, Lyon St 8.04
Bevois Valley, Aldi 8.05
Stag Gates 8.08
Portswood, Brookvale Rd 8.11
St George College 8.30
T R A Sy g L
Lucketts Route 303
Whiteley / Segendworth /Titchfield
LocksHeath/Lowford
Pick up/Drop off points: AM
The Solent Hotel, Whiteley 7.20
Titchfield Square 7.27
Primate Road, St Anthony’s School.  7.32
Abshot Road 7.35
Locks Rd (Pixies Nursery) 7.37
Heath Road/ Peters Road 7.40
Park Gate, Esso Garage 7.45
Bridge Road, Long Lane Junction  7.50
St George Catholic College 8.35



http://www.google.co.uk/url?url=http://www.coachmarque.co.uk/lucketts-travel/&rct=j&frm=1&q=&esrc=s&sa=U&ei=z9X-VPjQA4TXapWAgcgN&ved=0CBYQ9QEwAA&usg=AFQjCNGEISvEaKaWtelKPE1gq6NnkuPdAw

The college operates three mini bus services. Seats are limited to 16 passengers per bus.

Priority is given on distance.

“A” Bus
North Baddesley, Chandlers Ford, Eastleigh
Pick up/Drop off points: AM PM
Rownhams Rd (Vineyards stop) 07:35 15:56
Shannon Way (Alderwood Ave) 07:45 15:46
Templers Way N/W bound 07:48 15:43
Leigh Road N/bound, (opp Vauxhall Garage) 07:53 15:40
Hursley Rd (parade of shops car park,opp Monks Brook PH) 07:57 15:35
St Swithun Wells Catholic Primary School (main entrance) 08:00 15:30
Leigh Rd ( Sopworth Road stop) 08:10 15:25
Derby Road (All Saints Church W/Bound) 08:15 15:22
Derby Road (b4 Chamberlyne Rd stop) 08:16 15:20
St George Catholic College 08:30 15.05
“B” Bus
Hamble, Netley, Thornhill Park Rd, Townhill Way.
Pick up/Drop off points: AM PM
Hamble Social Club (carpark) 07:30 15:45
Ingleside (on the corner of Bembridge Rd) 07:35 15:40
Thornhill Park Road (Summerset Ave Stop) 07:50 15:20
Townhill Park Way (Hatch Bottom, Cerne Close stop) 08:05 15:15
St George Catholic College 08:30 15:05
“C” Bus
Bishops Waltham, Bishopstoke, Fair Oak, Eastleigh.
Pick up/Drop off points: AM PM
Langton Road Bishops Waltham 07:30 16:00
Stoke Park Road (Church Road stop) 07:47 15:33
Romsey Road (Newtown Road stop) 07:54 15:31
Leigh Road (Meadow Grove stop) 07:55 15:28
B&Q Woodside Ave 07:57 15:24
Falkland Rd x 2 08:04 15:20
Chestnut Avenue (Golf driving range & Desborough Road stop) 08:08 15:18
Chestnut Avenue (Monks Way stop) 08:10 15:16
St George Catholic College 08:25 15:15




